
Part 
Number

Nominal 
Conductor 

(mm²)
ID Size A B C D E

CPL10

CPL16

CPL25

CPL35

CPL50

CPL70

10 4.5 22.5 4.5 2 10.8 8

16 5.9 26.5 5.5 2.6 12 10.5

25 7.4 31 7.5 3.5 15 11.5

35 8.9 38 8 3.7 17.5 12.5

50 10.1 43 9.5 4.5 22 16.5

70 12 46.5 9.5 4 21 18.4
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Tolerance of ± 0.5mm
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Elec present the following information in good faith and to the best of our current knowledge. In line with our commitment to 
continually improve our products, we reserve the right to change materials and specifications without notice. This data is 
provided on the condition that the user will make their own determination as to the product's suitability for their individual 
purpose, none of the following information is intended as a recommendation of product use. Elec is not responsible for 
damages resulting from the use or reliance upon the product or the related information in any event or of any nature.

COPPER PIN LUGS
Material   : 99.9% OFHC copper 
Operating Temperature : Up to 155°c
Compliance   : RoHS

*All dimensions in millimetres unless specified


