

## COPPER PIN LUGS

Material : 99.9% OFHC copper  
 Operating Temperature : Up to 155°C  
 Compliance : RoHS



*\*All dimensions in millimetres unless specified*

Part Number	Nominal Conductor (mm <sup>2</sup> )	ID Size	A	B	C	D	E
CPL10	10	4.5	22.5	4.5	2	10.8	8
CPL16	16	5.9	26.5	5.5	2.6	12	10.5
CPL25	25	7.4	31	7.5	3.5	15	11.5
CPL35	35	8.9	38	8	3.7	17.5	12.5
CPL50	50	10.1	43	9.5	4.5	22	16.5
CPL70	70	12	46.5	9.5	4	21	18.4

**Tolerance of ± 0.5mm**

